Kreis Aalen

Ligaleiter:

Kreisliga Aalen LG 2021/2022
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 03.04.2022

Zauner Michael Schelmenstrasse 2 73441 Bopfingen-Trochtelfingen Tel.: 0171-7563766 Fax: -

mzaeuner@aol.com
Gastgeber:

SV Laubach Il

Gastgeber:

SAbt Wért |

Gastgeber:

SV Laubach Il

Gastgeber:

SB Bopfingen |

SV Laubach Il

NN Neutral |

SAbt Wort |

SV Lauchheim |

SV Laubach 1l

JQS Walxheim I

SB Bopfingen |

SV Westhausen |

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein

SAbt Wért |

NOoO b WN -

SV Laubach Il
SV Westhausen |

Kreis/Bezirk

JQS Walxheim I
SB Bopfingen |
SV Laubach I
SV Lauchheim |

5 0
5 0
2 3
1 4
E.Punkte
29 : 1
24 1 6
21 : 9
11 : 19
14 : 16
13 : 17
8 22

2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
M.Punkte
12 : 0
10 : 2
10 : 2
6 : 6
4 8
4 8
2 1
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SV Laubach Il

Sperle, Gerhard
Harsch, Tobias
Hirth, Tobias
Hein, Nadine
Rupprecht, Stefan

Mannschaftswertung

SAbt Wort |

Raab, Benjamin
Lindenmeier, Holger
Gottlicher, Josef
Lindenmeier, Jessica
Hauber, German

Mannschaftswertung
SV Laubach il

Uhl, Teresa

Winter, Mark
Schrimpf, Dominik
Ohlemann, Lukas
Waidmann, Gertrud

Mannschaftswertung
SB Bopfingen |
Walter, Julian

Rommel, Werner
Héafele, Michael

Kleiber, Heinrich

Ziegler, Jurgen

Mannschaftswertung
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[eNeoNeoNoNe)

365
360
358
355
342

347
342
327
306
334

346
352
322
322
308

8,0

Neutral

GG G QR
OO OOoOo

0 2 : 0

SV Lauchheim |

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 2 : 0
JQS Walxheim Il
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 0
3 0 : 2
SV Westhausen |
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
4 0 2

5,0

O OO OO

342
342
330
337
316

356
343
327
330
245

367
351
363
335
314

Schneider, Tobias
Macke, Markus
Ruff, Peter
Vetter, Tobias
Brunner, Markus

Schéfer, Sonja
Reichert, Marion
Rupp, Michael
Milewski, Aleksander
Reichert, Helen

Doubek, Ralf
Winter, Steffen
Weil3, Gerhard
Seidenfuld, Markus
Weil3, Christoph
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